www.prolabs.com Rev: 0621 1
SFP-10G-ADACxM-C
MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, Up to 5m)
Features
• Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to 10 Gb/s
• Data rates backward compatible to 1 Gb/s
• Hot-Pluggable SFP 20PIN footprint
• Improved Pluggable from Factor (IPF)

equipment
www.prolabs.com Rev: 0621 2
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10G-ADAC50CM-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 50cm)
SFP-10G-ADAC1M-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 1m)
SFP-10G-ADAC1-5M-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 1.5m)
SFP-10G-ADAC2M-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 2m)
SFP-10G-ADAC2-5M-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 2.5m)
SFP-10G-ADAC3M-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 3m)
SFP-10G-ADAC5M-AO  MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 5m)
Regulatory Compliance
• ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Method 3015.4
• ESD to the LC Receptacle: compatible with IEC 61000-4-3
• EMI/EMC compatible with FCC Part 15 Subpart B Rules, EN55022:2010